
Toot ing Bec Denta l

Basic Examination

Basic Examination + Cleaning

Extensive Exam 

Single Tooth / Emergency Examination

Wisdom Tooth Assessment 

 (OPG X-ray included)

Cosmetic Consultation

Consultation for specific discussion

Any “I would like you to just look at”

Second Opinion

Telephone Consultation

After hour dental emergency 
(To open up surgery, excluding treatment and
consultation fees)

Enquiries / After 7 Days
Invisalign Assessment 
 (including Itero Scan within an examination 
 appointment)

IMPLANT ASSESSMENT

Single tooth/site

Two implant (Adjacent site)

more than two sites

£ 75 

£ 170

£ 150

£ 75 

£ 175

£75

£75

£75

FEE GUIDE
EXAMS & CONSULTATIONS

30 mins 

60 mins

60 mins

20 mins

30 mins

30 mins

30 mins

30 mins

30 mins

20 mins

Per visit

30 mins

30 mins

1 hour

PROCEDURE ENTITLEMENT

All fees are subject to assessment by our dentist. 
Prices are merely a guide with some procedures. Appointment

times may vary with no refund for any unused appointment time.

PRICES

£ 75

£75

£100

£ 75

£ 0

£ 75

£ 75

£150

(from)



OPG X-ray Consultation 
(Patient had X-Ray done elsewhere)

SPECIAL INVESTIGATION

Small intraoral X-ray 

OPG extra oral X-ray 
         (with report and images)

IMPLANTS & GAP CLOSURE
OPTIONS - PRICES FROM

Dental Implants (per stage)

Fixed Bridges (per unit)

Resin - bonded bridges (per unit)

Dentures

Invisalign/ Orthodontic Treatment

Crowns and Veneers
Porcelein bonded non-precious metal

Porcelein bonded precious metal 

All ceramic crown

All metal crown

Veneers 

£ 650

£ 650

£ 650

£ 890

£ 1,500

Prices 

£ 425

£ 595

£ 695

£ 495

£ 550

INSURANCE ENQUIRIES

Forms filled in within consultation

Forms filled in at any other time 
       (eg. Email/ telephone)

Any other insurance enquiry  

30 mins

20 mins

15 mins

20 mins

30 mins

15 mins

15 mins 

£ 10

£ 100

CBCT scan (via referral)

CBCT Scan Discussion

£ 125 
(per arch)

£ 100

£ 75

£ 0

£ 75

£ 75

(from)



CLEANING

Scale and polish (without Air Polish)

Scale and polish (with Air Polish)

£ 75

£ 95

CROWNS, VENEERS & INLAYS 
RE-CEMENTATION
We will only refit the restoration if our dentist has no clinical concerns with it

Recementation of well fitting
       crown/ inlay 

£ 95

CLEANING & POLISHING PROCESS
SUMMARY

• 5MINS Patient discussions + questions from patient  
              + Medical History discussions

• 5MINS Diagnosis + Perio/Gingivitis explanation

• 15MINS Scaling and polishing 

• 5MINS OHI + Homecare + prevention advice 
It is not always possible to stabilise oral health (do all the cleaning in
one visit) the British Society of Periodontology guidance would be
used to determine your treatment plan and how many visits would be
required at the initial visit.

ANXIOUS PATIENT PROGRAM

First visit 
  (Discussion only, no examination)

Second visit 

IV Sedation

£ 75

£ 150

£ 250
(per session)

30/45 mins

30/45 mins

-- mins


