

# **EXAMS & CONSULTATIONS**

All fees are subject to assessment by our dentist. Prices are merely a guide with some procedures. Appointment times may vary with no refund for any unused appointment time.

PROCEDURE	ENTITLEMENT	<b>PRICES</b> (from)
Basic Examination	30 mins	£ 75
Basic Examination + Cleaning	60 mins	£ 170
Extensive Exam	60 mins	£ 150
Single Tooth / Emergency Examination	20 mins	£ 75
Wisdom Tooth Assessment	30 mins	£ 175
(OPG X-ray included)		
Cosmetic Consultation	30 mins	£75
Consultation for specific discussion	30 mins	£75
Any "I would like you to just look at"	30 mins	£75
Second Opinion	30 mins	£ 75
Telephone Consultation	20 mins	£75
After hour dental emergency (To open up surgery, excluding treatment and consultation fees)	Per visit	£100
Enquiries / Áfter 7 Days		£ 75
Invisalign Assessment (including Itero Scan within an examination appointment)		£0
IMPLANT ASSESSMENT		
<ul> <li>Single tooth/site</li> </ul>	30 mins	£ 75
<ul> <li>Two implant (Adjacent site)</li> </ul>	30 mins	£ 75
<ul> <li>more than two sites</li> </ul>	1 hour	£150

CBCT scan (via referral)		£ 125 (per arch)
CBCT Scan Discussion	30 mins	£ 100
OPG X-ray Consultation (Patient had X-Ray done elsewhere)	20 mins	£ 75
SPECIAL INVESTIGATION		
<ul> <li>Small intraoral X-ray</li> </ul>	15 mins	£ 10
<ul> <li>OPG extra oral X-ray (with report and images)</li> </ul>	20 mins	£ 100

#### **INSURANCE ENQUIRIES**

<ul> <li>Forms filled in within consultation</li> </ul>	30 mins	£ 0
<ul> <li>Forms filled in at any other time (eg. Email/ telephone)</li> </ul>	15 mins	£ 75
<ul> <li>Any other insurance enquiry</li> </ul>	15 mins	£ 75

### IMPLANTS & GAP CLOSURE OPTIONS - PRICES FROM

Dental Implants (per stage)£ 650Fixed Bridges (per unit)£ 650

Resin – bonded bridges (per unit)	£ 650
Dentures	£ 890
Invisalign/ Orthodontic Treatment	£ 1,500
<u>Crowns and Veneers</u>	<u><b>Prices</b>(</u> from)
<ul> <li>Porcelein bonded non-precious metal</li> </ul>	£ 425
<ul> <li>Porcelein bonded precious metal</li> </ul>	£ 595
<ul> <li>All ceramic crown</li> </ul>	£ 695
<ul> <li>All metal crown</li> </ul>	£ 495
<ul> <li>Veneers</li> </ul>	£ 550

#### CROWNS, VENEERS & INLAYS RE-CEMENTATION

We will only refit the restoration if our dentist has no clinical concerns with it

• Recementation of well fitting  $--mins \pm 95$  crown/inlay

## **CLEANING**

Scale and polish (without Air Polish)	30/45 mins	£ 75
Scale and polish (with Air Polish)	30/45 mins	£ 95

#### CLEANING & POLISHING PROCESS SUMMARY

- **5MINS** Patient discussions + questions from patient + Medical History discussions
- **5MINS** Diagnosis + Perio/Gingivitis explanation
- 15MINS Scaling and polishing
- **5MINS** OHI + Homecare + prevention advice

It is not always possible to stabilise oral health (do all the cleaning in one visit) the British Society of Periodontology guidance would be used to determine your treatment plan and how many visits would be required at the initial visit.

### **ANXIOUS PATIENT PROGRAM**

First visit (Discussion only, no examination)	£ 75
Second visit	£ 150
IV Sedation	£ 250 (per session)